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SECTION 00 01 15
LIST OF DRAWINGS

The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form a part of the
contract.

Drawing No. Title
SITE PLANNING
GCOo01 Cover Sheet
GI1001 General Information
G1002 Architectural Site Plan
GI1003 First Floor Life Safety Plan
CIVIL
Csi01 Site Plan
CS102 Grading & Utility Plan
STRUCTURAL
S001 General Notes
S111 First Floor Plan
S121 Roof Framing Plan
S201 Details
S202 Details
S203 Details
S204 Patient Lift Details
ARCHITECTURAL
AD110 First Floor Demolition Plan
AE002 First Floor Phasing, ICRA, and Alternates Plan
AE111 First Floor Architectural and Dimension Plan
AE112 First Floor Reflected Ceiling Plan
AE113 First Floor Finish Plan
AE114 First Floor — Floor Pattern Plan
AE121 Roof Plan
AE201 Building Sections and Elevations
AE301 Elevations
AE311 Wall Sections
AE400 First Floor Enlarged Plan - Administration
AE401 First Floor Enlarged Plan — Prosthetics and

Occupational Therapy Clinic
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AE402 First Floor Enlarged Plan — Mental Health
Occupational Therapy Clinic

AE403 First Floor Enlarged Plan — Physical and
Kinesiotherapy Clinics

AE404 First Floor Enlarged Plan — Audiology

AE405 First Floor Enlarged Plan - Weight Training
Clinic

AE406 First Floor Enlarged Plan — Therapy Pool

AE408 First Floor Enlarged Plan - Toilet Rooms

AE601 Exterior and Roof Details

AE611 Framing Details

AE612 Interior Details

AE613 Shower Details

AE621 Partition Types

AE623 Door and Borrowed Light Details

AE632 Casework Details

AE701 Schedules — Door/Borrowed Light

AE702 Schedules — Toilet Accessory

AE704 Schedules

AE705 Sighage Standards
MECHAN ICAL

MOO01 Mechanical Notes, Abbreviations, and Legend

MD111 First Floor Mechanical Demolition Plan

MH111 First Floor HVAC Plan

MP101 Basement Hydronic Plan

MP111 First Floor Hydronic Plan

MH401 Mechanical Pool Enclosure 3D Views

MH501 Mechanical Details

MH502 Mechanical Details

MH503 Mechanical Details

MH504 Temperature Controls Schematics

MH601 Mechanical Schedules

MH602 Mechanical Schedules
PLUMBING

POO1 Plumbing Notes, Abbreviations, and Legend

PD101 Basement Plumbing Demolition Plan

PD111 First Floor Plumbing Demolition Plan — Under
Slab

PD112 First Floor Plumbing Demolition Plan — Above
Ceiling

PP101 Basement Plumbing Plan
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PP111

PP112
PP113
PP301
PP302
PP501
PP601

F101
FD101
FX101

EOO1

ED101
ED102
E101
E102
E103
E104
E105
E501
E601

E602
E603
E604
FA101

FA102

SP1
SP2
SP3
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First Floor Sanitary Plan

First Floor Domestic Water Plan
Roof Storm Drainage Plan

Waste and Vent Isometric
Domestic Water Isometric
Plumbing Details

Plumbing Schedules

Fire Protection

Basement Fire Suppression Plans

First Floor Fire Suppression Demolition Plan
First Floor Fire Suppression Plan

Electrical

Electrical Notes, Abbreviations, Legends, and
Light Fixture Schedule

First Floor Electrical Demolition Plan

First Floor Lighting Demolition Plan
Basement Power Plan

First Floor Power and Telecommunications Plan
First Floor HVAC Plan

First Floor Lighting Plan

First Floor Electrical Systems Plan
Electrical Details

Electrical Single-Line Diagram and Equipment
Conductor Schedule

Electrical Panel Schedules
Electrical Panel Schedules
Electrical Panel Schedules

Basement Fire Alarm and Life Safety Plan, Fire
Alarm Riser and Legend

First Floor Fire Alarm and Life Safety Plan
Aquatic

Pool Layout and Sections

Pool Equipment Details

Pool Piping Layout and Mechanical Room Details
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